4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil : 2

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0033105F
0033128F
0444626M
0507982M
0444635F
2030584F
2030582M
2030873M
1199871M
2002503M
0499912F
0033143F
0499929F
0033107F
0033151F
0499997F
0499953F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

37901

Benzing 48908243 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:30 GPS
:30 40
:30 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA34C377 | 09.07 1l6:
| DA6B09AC | 09.07 1lo:
|DA410461 | 09.07 1lo:
| DA29CDCA | 09.07 1lo:
| DA6B0CF6 | 09.07 1lo6:
|DA477606 | 09.07 16:
| DA58762A | 09.07 1l6:
|DA477674 | 09.07 1l6:
| DA680COC | 09.07 1l6:
| DA680OBB1 | 09.07 16:
| DA29CB47 | 09.07 1lo6:
| DA6BOBOE | 09.07 16:
| DA29CDB8 | 09.07 1lo6:
| DA6B0A75 | 09.07 1lo:
|DA680OB7B | 09.07 16:
| DA29CCFE | 09.07 1l6:
|DA47786E | 09.07 16:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Baciucu George

24° 20" 3.2

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

252510
8000A163
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